A
L
-6
18
8
  L
E
D
 P
E
N
D
A
N
T
AURALED
167mm 40mm
2
0
0
m
m
2
2
6
.5
m
m
KEY FEATURES
• Incorporating the Philips Fortimo DLM Flex and Xitanium driver
• High-efficiency clear PMMA refractor
• 2 m suspension kit as standard, 5 m option available
• Dimming options
• Colour combinations available for gear housing
• Life up to >60,000 hours (L70/B10)
• Emergency options available
IP20 WARRANTY: 5 YEARS
Ordering Information
Model No Lumens
AL-6188-110-4K
1025
Colour
10W 830
Specification
Power: 10W/20W/30W/46W
Voltage: AC 220-240V
Work
Temperature: -25℃ ~35℃/
Color
Temperature:
3000K/ 4000K
CRI: 80
Weight: 2.8kg
IP Rate: IP20
Warranty: 5 Years
Colour Temperature
3000K
Power
AL-6188-110-3K
1100 10W 840 4000K
AL-6188-200-3K 20W 830 3000K
AL-6188-200-4K 2075 20W 840 4000K
AL-6188-300-3K 2700 30W 830 3000K
AL-6188-300-4K 2925 840 4000K
1925
AL-6188-500-3K 4200 830 3000K
30W
46W
4550 840 4000K46WAL-6188-500-4K